. AT 099. 00984 00. 00
s¥ATE OF KANSAS WELL PLUGGING RECORD

€ T
STATE COEFPORATION COMMISSION
Glve All Information Completely oR

Make Required AfMdavit ‘ FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD Strike out upper line

Mail or Deliver Report to: 8 when reporting plug-

Conservation Diyision - zing off formations.
State Corporation Commission
%g-(l’ull:}gi.“ﬁlﬁggglng ) Barton County. Sec...J'.?_ ...... Twp]‘?S Reeonoeo.n. (E).....J..'?.(W)
NORTH Location as “NEUNWI4ASW4” or footage from lines... NE NE SW, 4
Lease OWNer. . eeeeeeereee e OI'SONOILGOMPANY ......................
Lease Name...... W-O:Ltm Well No...d ...
Office Addresso oo, Drewo>r 588! T’ulsa, Qicle,
Character of Well (completed as Qil, Gas or Dry Hole)...........
Date, well completed
Application for plugging filed.. .o
R Applieation for plugging approved by conssry ation Agent
Plugging Commenced
Plugging Completed e ecnessmesbacas
] Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation No 0fl
If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production... d9.........
Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate woll correctly on above Yea
Section Plat D120 10T Lt OO
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well.... L N I s SO SUN
Producing formation.... JVOBE o Depth to top Total Depth of Weli_ 0800 oot
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
Formation Content From To Size Put In | Pulled Cut
e S R A — 85430p| 151' 8"  Nome

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indieating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in
introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from..cooomiveeeneeeoe feet to
........................................ feet, for each plug set.

0
_\\w /oj‘)" . T
.............................................. L) A
........................................................................... YA (U )
~

m ig necessary, use BACK of this sheet)

S. A, Toeforar \,

{employee of owner) EXZIETOGKATITR) of the above-described well,
being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the ahove-

described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

(Signature)..............

SUBSCRIBED AND SwoRN T0 before me this..... ?ﬁ( ................. day of

My commissicn PYP!IE%/%/?LC% .......................................

18-0718  offfE  12-40-3M

Nolary Public.




IS 002.009P4.00.00

OLSON OIL COMPANY

W. OITMAR # 1 -

NE NE SW/4, sec. 15-173--15*?
Barton County, Kansas

110
160
668
809
821

1040

1369

1500

1600

1645

1745

1934

1944

2100

2195

2295

2443

2580

25980

2661,

2742

3050

2146

3147

3151

3170

3196

3220

D242

3372

2382

3383

3384

3385

2397
3420

Subsceribed and sworn to before me

Surface soil % clay
Red bed
Send shells
Sand, shale & shells
Shale
Anhydrits

" & shale
Shale, lime & salb
Salt

FiL

15

COMVENCED 6 - 13 - 41
COMPIETED 6 - 26 - 41
Int. Prod. Dry Hole

3424 Cored
3455 Lime
TOTAL DEPTH

CASING RECORD
. 151t 8n

B 5/8" 0.D. 32§ S.8.

Shele & shells
Anhydrite & Gyp

Fims

Lime & shale

Sand

Lime

Broken lime & shela
Sendy lims & shale
Shale & enhydrita

ghele & shells

Shale

Lima

Lims & shale

Lims

Limes & shale

Eime

Cored

Iime, hard

Lira ,
Lime, med., bard '
Lime, soft e
Lime ‘E
Conglomrate :
polomite

Tims

gored {lime)

Lime

Ghert chells &
conglomerate.

this 28%h day of June 194l.

/gz @WW

motary Public

T hereby certif\‘thaidtha’gbove is

a true and correct copy of the log of
W. Oltman # 1, NE NE SW, Sec. 15-175~-13W,
Barton county, Kemsas

of 5 Ao




